
Attendance Sheet 

Non Mandatory Pre Proposal Meeting 

CO-00463, Market Street Pump Station Disinfection System Upgrades Project (RFCSP) 

 

DL Bandy Constructors, Estimating@dlbandy.com, (210)-519-0330 

Integrated Water Services, Inc., Alison Campos, acampos@integratedwaterservices.com 832-896-4735 

Pesado, Darrin Hubbert   , dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com 

Xylem Flygt Products, Barrie Hamm - barrie.hamm@xylem.com, Barrie Hamm 361-500-8547 

Keystone Construction, Josh Scoville, estimating@keystoneconstruct.com, 512-288-6437 

Integrated Water Services, Inc., Murray Holding, mholding@integratedwaterservices.com 210-559-7383 

SJL Construction of Texas, 210-340-9998 RoseR@sjlouis.com 

United Rentals Fluid Solutions, Kyle Rivenburg, krivenburg@ur.com, 210-935-3984 

United Rentals Fluid Solutions, Joseph Martinez, 830-832-4669, Jmartine16@ur.com, , 2940 S. East Loop 
410 

Grubb Engineering, Marcie Gard, P.E., Project Manager 
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